Race Date
January 24, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - GE
1 148  Edwin Gray
2 140  Andrew Paris
3 108 Dave Perkowski
4 21  Olivia Nuriulu
5 76  Denise Braeger
6 48  Kenneth Domsic
7 174  Richard Rodland
8 146  Aimee Nicolia
9 147  Raymond Nicolia
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27  James Mesick

Team - Gannon University

1 171  Kory Stauffer

2 83  Suzanne Kitts

3 192  Dan Giannelli

4 42  Mary Jean Taylor

5 145 Rebecca Mokris

6 164  Catherine Datte

7 41  Keith Taylor

8 173  Donna Skelly

9 131  Scott Steinbrink
10 89 Bill Edmondson
11 113  Tania Flink

Team - Animal Ark

1 143  Robert Jung

Team - Edinboro University

1 19 Bill Mathie

Team - Erie County Gov

1 2 John Trucilla

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Ski
Final Team Results

Ski
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 1:39:31.6
Erie PA M 10 10 28:13.6 28:13.6
Mckean PA M 31 41 31:50.0 1:00:03.6
Mckean PA M 49 90 39:28.0 1:39:31.6
Erie PA F 64 154 43:40.3 2:23:12.0
North East PA F 70 224 45:39.4 3:08:51.4
Erie PA M 74 298 47:54.9 3:56:46.3
Erie PA M 77 375 48:23.2 4:45:09.5
Erie PA F 87 462 52:12.2 5:37:21.7
Erie PA M 08 560 55:34.5 6:32:56.2
Erie PA M 99 659 57:43.3 7:30:39.6
Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 2:34:32.5
Erie PA M 80 80 49:35.8 49:35.8
North East PA F 86 166 51:27.5 1:41:03.3
Erie PA M 90 256 53:29.2 2:34:32.5
Erie PA F 105 361 1:00:20.6 3:34:53.1
Erie PA F 113 474  1:06:41.6 4:41:34.7
F 114 588  1:06:48.9 5:48:23.7
Erie PA M 120 708 1:09:54.0 6:58:17.7
Erie PA F 123 831 1:12:58.4 8:11:16.1
Erie PA M 126 957  1:13:31.3 9:24:47.4
Erie PA M 134 1091  1:18:29.1 10:43:16.5
Erie PA F 145 1236 1:30:16.5 12:13:33.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Erie PA M 6 6 27:43.9 27:43.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Edinboro PA M 9 9 27:57.2 27:57.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Erie PA M 8 8 27:46.6 27:46.6
1 03/01/2016 08:13:41



Race Date
January 24, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - MIJB

1 101 Dave Holland
Team - SVHS
1 133 Peter Kroemer
Team - Iroquois School District
1 12 Bob North
Team - Meadville YMCA
1 82  Diane Beatty
Team - YMCA (of Erie Count)
1 16

Craig Latimer

Team - UPMC/Hamot

1 104
2 75

Ann Morris
Jon Braeger

Team - Modern Industries

1 300
2 172

Jim Lang
Mitch Willis

Team - Penn State Behrend
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168 Jonathan Hall
127 Sharon Dale
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Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Ski
Final Team Results

Ski
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Fairview PA M 88 88 52:14.5 52:14.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Edinboro PA M 110 110  1:04:00.6 1:04:00.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
North East PA M 61 61 43:17.4 43:17.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Meadville PA F 92 92 54:10.5 54:10.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Edinboro PA M 35 35 34:11.4 34:11.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Erie PA F 45 45 37:48.4 37:48.4
North East PA M 89 134 52:25.2 1:30:13.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Erie PA M 129 129  1:15:00.0 1:15:00.0
Erie PA M 133 262  1:17:39.8 2:32:39.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Erie PA M 84 84 50:25.3 50:25.3
Meadville PA F 143 227  1:28:13.7 2:18:39.0
2 03/01/2016 08:13:42



